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Summary of Services chargeable on
the Consolidated Fund.

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT.

PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS—
Civil List
Interest and Sinking Fund
Under Special Acts of the Leglslature

ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS—

Class I.—Legislative Departments ..
Class  II,—Colonial Secretary’s Departmen‘c
Olass IIL.—Colonial Treasurer’s Department
Class 1V.—Justice Department ...

Class  V.—Postal and Telegraph Department
Class VI.—Customs and Marine Departments
Class VII.—Stamps and Deeds Department ...

Class VIIIL.—Minister of Education—

Education Department £371,776

Lunacy and Charitable
Department

Class  IX.—Native Aﬁ’alrs Department
Class X.—Mines and Lands Departments ...
Class X1.—Working Railways Department ..

Class XII.—Public Buildings and Domains

Department .
Class XIII.—Defence Department

Total Ordinary Revenue Account ..

LAND FUND ACCOUNT.

PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS--
Under Special Acts of the Legislature

ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS—
Olass XI1V.—Lands and Survey Department
Class XV.—Rates on Crown Lands
Total Land Fund Account

Total Consolidated Fund

PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE EXPENSES
ACCOUNT

GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT

41,918

1891-92.

25,300
1,910,309
270,727

16,364
78461
50,465

103,380

259,141
73,213
18,440

413,694

Ny’

20,987
46,289
704,705

55,600
172,457

20,000

96,674
1,500

2,206,336

2,013,196

4,219,532

118,174
4,337,706

9,847

54,244
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