## 1891-92.

Page.		1891–92.	
	Summary of Services chargeable on the Consolidated Fund.	£	£
3 4 6 9 11 16 18 28 34 39 42 48 50 54 57	ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT.  PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS— Civil List Interest and Sinking Fund Under Special Acts of the Legislature  Class I.—Legislative Departments Class II.—Colonial Secretary's Department Class IV.—Justice Department Class IV.—Justice Department Class V.—Postal and Telegraph Department Class VI.—Customs and Marine Department Class VII.—Stamps and Deeds Department Class VIII.—Minister of Education— Education Department £371,776 Lunacy and Charitable Department 41,918 Class IX.—Native Affairs Department Class XI.—Working Railways Department Class XII.—Working Railways Department Class XII.—Public Buildings and Domains	25,300 1,910,309 270,727 16,364 78,461 50,465 103,380 259,141 73,213 18,440 } 413,694 20,987 46,289 704,705	2,206,336
59	Department Class XIII.—Defence Department	55,600 172,457	
	Total Ordinary Revenue Account		4,219,532
	LAND FUND ACCOUNT.		
65	PERMANENT APPROPRIATIONS— Under Special Acts of the Legislature	20,000	
65 69	Annual Appropriations—  Class XIV.—Lands and Survey Department  Class XV.—Rates on Crown Lands	96,674 1,500	
	Total Land Fund Account		118,174
	Total Consolidated Fund		4,337,706
72	PUBLIC TRUST OFFICE EXPENSES ACCOUNT	•••	9,847
70	GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT		54,244